
QUALIFIED PROFESSIONALS 
LICENSED ENGINEERS / R.E.H.S. / REGISTERED 

GEOLOGISTS 
 

                             Rev. 1/18/2024 

All County publications are available in alternative formats (Braille, Large Print, or CD), upon request. Requests for accommodations may be 

made by calling (415) 473-4381 (Voice) 473-3232 (TDD/TTY) or by e-mail at disabilityaccess@marincounty.org. Copies of documents are 
available in alternative formats, upon request. 

 

  

Adobe Associates, Inc. CSW/Stuber-Stroeh Engineering Group  

Steven Brown, PE RCE 43825 Rich Souza, PE, QSD/QSP RCE 67892 

1220 N. Dutton Ave Santa Rosa, CA 95404 504 Redwood Dr., Suite 310 Novato, CA 94947 

707-541-2300 415-883-9850 

www.adobeinc.com www.cswst2.com 

Email: srbrown@adobeinc.com Email: rich@cswst2.com 

  
Agnew Civil Engineering  Huffman Engineering & Surveying 

Orion Agnew, RCE 87262 Rob Huffman, PE, LS RCE 44293 

454 Las Gallinas Ave STE 1047 537 College Ave., Suite A Santa Rosa, CA 95404 

San Rafael, CA 94903 707-542-6559 

415-868-5532 www.huffmanengineering.net 

www.agnewcivil.com info@huffmanengineering.net 

Email: admin@agnewcivil.com  

  
AYS Engineering Group Inc Lescure Engineers, Inc.  

Troy Pearce, RCE 55988 Peter J. Lescure RCE 28044 

PO Box 5693 Petaluma, CA 95404 5468 Skylane Blvd # 203 Santa Rosa, CA 95403 

707-763-6620 707-575-3427 

www.aysengineering.com www.lescure-engineers.com 

Email: troy@aysengineering.com Email: le@lescure-engineers.com 

  
Clark Civil Engineering  North Marin Septic Services 

Will Clark, RCE 65497 George A. Lincoln PE, RCE 56712 

PO Box 131 Point Reyes Station, CA 94956 PO Box 143 Cotati, CA  94931 

415-295-4450 707-696-1598 

www.clarkcivil.com Email:northmarinseptic@gmail.com 

Email: wclark@clarkcivil.com  

  
Eckman Environmental Designs Inc.,  Questa Engineering Corporation 

Noadiah Eckman, Registered Geologist 7486 Norm Hantzsche, PE RCE 24750 

100 Shoreline Hwy Building B#100, Mill Valley CA PO Box 70356 Point Richmond, CA 948047 

540-390-3992 510-236-6114 

www.eckmanenvironmental www.questaec.com 

Noadiah.eckman@gmail.com  Email: nhantzsche@questaec.com 
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